

प्रमाणित किया जाता है की इस मापी  
 पुस्तिका में मशीन प्रिन्ट (100) एक स्तंभ  
 पन्ने है। यह मापी पुस्तिका सहायक अभि-  
 मता राजीज कार्य विभाग कार्य भवन प्रमण्डल  
 भगवानपुर हार्ड के नाम से निगित किया -  
 जाता है।

*W.D.*  
**Excutive Engineer**  
 R.W.D Works Division  
 भगवानपुर हार्ड  
 22-9-10

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

महावाप मंय DIVISION

भगवानपुर हार्ड SUB-DIVISION

## Measurement Book

No. 515

Name of Officer \_\_\_\_\_

Date of first entry \_\_\_\_\_

Date of last entry \_\_\_\_\_

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

|      |                                                                            |                       |
|------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|
| 1/1) | Providing and fixing marking<br>Benchmark — do — with all<br>Complete job. |                       |
|      |                                                                            | Qty - 1.01 Km         |
| 2/2) | Providing and fixing Reference<br>Pillars — do — with all Complete         |                       |
|      |                                                                            | Qty - 1.01 Km         |
| 3/3) | Clearing and Grubbing Road<br>land — do — with all Complete job            |                       |
|      | $2 \times (30 \times 30) \times 3.5 =$                                     | 6300 m <sup>2</sup>   |
|      | $2 \times 8 \times 3.5 =$                                                  | 56 m <sup>2</sup>     |
|      | $2 \times (3 \times 30) \times 3.5 =$                                      | 630 m <sup>2</sup>    |
|      | $2 \times 12 \times 3.5 =$                                                 | 84 m <sup>2</sup>     |
|      |                                                                            | = 7070 m <sup>2</sup> |

Total = 7070 m<sup>2</sup>  
 ze = 0.707 hect.

Continuation

| Particulars                                 | Details of actual measurement             |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                             | No.                                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work :-                             | Asua mela to Mishaki                      |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | Nathuni Mahato Ke Ghar.                   |    |    |    |                  |
| C. Head -                                   | MMGSY/SC                                  |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No -                              | 27 MMGSY/S.B.D/2020-21                    |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | Date - 10/08/2020                         |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of work order -                        | 10/08/2020                                |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency -                                    | Bangra Cons - Pvt. Ltd.                   |    |    |    |                  |
| Record Measurement -                        | NIL                                       |    |    |    |                  |
| <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>                     |                                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 1/ Providing and fixing working Benchmark - |                                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | Bt. vide item no (1) & Page no (4) of TMB |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | i.e. — 1.01 km                            |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | @ 3792.29/km                              |    |    |    | ₹ 3830.21        |
| 2/ Providing and fixing reference pillars - |                                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | Bt. vide item no (2) & Page no (4) of TMB |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | i.e. — 1.01 km                            |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | @ 1755.14/km                              |    |    |    | ₹ 1772.69        |
| 3/ clearing and grubbing of Road land -     |                                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | Bt. vide item no (3) & Page no (4) of TMB |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | i.e. — 0.707 hect.                        |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | @ 51133.76/hect                           |    |    |    | ₹ 36151.568      |
| 4/ Excavation for Roadway -                 |                                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | Bt. vide item no (4) & Page no (5) of TMB |    |    |    |                  |
|                                             | i.e. — 106.05 m <sup>3</sup>              |    |    |    |                  |

| Particulars                            | Details of actual measurement |                          |    |                        | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------|----|------------------------|------------------|
|                                        | No.                           | L.                       | B. | D.                     |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ 74.16/m <sup>3</sup>   |    |                        | ₹ 7864.668       |
| 5/ Construction of embankment -        |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| Qty vide item no ⑤ & Page no ⑤ of TMB  |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| i.e. ———                               |                               |                          |    | 780.375 m <sup>3</sup> |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ 141.14/m <sup>3</sup>  |    |                        | ₹ 110142.12      |
| 6/ Construction of GSB by Providing    |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| Well graded material.                  |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| Qty. vide item no ⑥ & Page no ⑤ of TMB |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| i.e. ———                               |                               |                          |    | 518.082 m <sup>3</sup> |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ 3467.95/m <sup>3</sup> |    |                        | ₹ 1796680.998    |
| 7/ Providing, laying, spreading &      |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| (compacting WBM-IT)                    |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
|                                        |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| Qty. vide item no ⑦ & Page no ⑤ of TMB |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| i.e. ———                               |                               |                          |    | 284.063 m <sup>3</sup> |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ 4213.34/m <sup>3</sup> |    |                        | ₹ 1196851.89     |
| 8/ Providing and fixing Typical MMGSy  |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| information sign board -               |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| Qty. vide item no ⑧ & Page no ⑤ of TMB |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |
| i.e. ———                               |                               |                          |    | 6 Nos                  |                  |
|                                        |                               | @ 10959.75/no            |    |                        | ₹ 65758.50       |
|                                        |                               | Total Amount             |    |                        | ₹ 3219052.66     |
| 1.0% L. cess on total Amt.             |                               |                          |    |                        | ₹ 32190.527      |
| 12.0% GST on total Amt.                |                               |                          |    |                        | ₹ 386286.319     |
| 0.9685% S.F. on total Amt.             |                               |                          |    |                        | ₹ 31176.525      |
|                                        |                               | Gross Amt.               |    |                        | ₹ 3668706.0      |
| Cess 11% on Gross Amt.                 |                               |                          |    |                        | ₹ 403557.66      |
| As Per Agreement.                      |                               |                          |    |                        |                  |

[illegible]